TOWN OF RANDOLPH
TOWN COUNCIL MEETING CALENDAR
2026
(All Meetings Are At 6pm Unless Noted Otherwise)

January, 2026
o Inauguration — Friday, January 2

o Monday, January 12th
o Monday, January 26th

February, 2026
o Monday, February 2™ — Joint Meeting with the School Committee (Workshop Format)

o Monday, February 9th
o Monday, February 23™ - Regular Meeting and Joint Meeting with the School Committee

March, 2026
0 Monday, March 9th
o Monday, March 23rd

April, 2026
o Monday, April 13th
o Monday, April 27th

May. 2026
o Monday, May 4th

o Monday, May 18th

June, 2026
o0 Monday, June 8th
o Monday, June 22nd

July, 2026
o Monday, July 13th

o Monday, July 27th

August, 2026
o Monday, August 10th — Regular Meeting and Joint Meeting with the School Committee

o Monday, August 24"

September, 2026
o Monday, September 14"
o Monday, September 28"

October., 2026
0 Monday, October 5th
o Monday, October 19"

November, 2026
o Monday, November 2™
o Monday, November 23™

December, 2026
o Monday, December 7" - Regular Meeting and Joint Meeting with the School Committee




